Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 40457

MLA Name: Johal, Jas VM150110 HWR Claim Date: February 08, 2018

Constituency: Richmond - Queensborough \ “f -~
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel IR,
Prepared By: | ren .

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly \ FEB 7 /018

Travel From: Richmond Travel To: Kelowpas,
Trip Details: Caucus Meeting.

Date Expenses Amount
February 08, 2018 Accommodation Expenses $313.20/
Kelowna Hotel.
February 08, 2018 airfare - round trip $583.49'7
February 08, 2018 Taxi $127.70
February 10, 2018 Parking $44.00
February 18, 2018 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
February 19, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
February 20, 2018 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50.
Total Payable $1204.89

Date 22 Feb 2018 Signature

Johal, Jas
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code




2:"5!26!8 Tiinerary: Kelowna

Price Summary Back to top

Flight 1: YVR to YLW

Traveller 1: Adult ¥ C%$223.78
Flight 2: YLW to YVR :

Traveller.1: Adult ¥ C$326.68
Insurance C$33.03
Total C$583.49
View receipt

“ Al prices are quoted in CAD.

Flight Protection Back to top

Thu, 8 Feb - Sat, 10 Feb  itin + | N

If you-need to make any changes to your insurance:policy, please call 1-888-397-3342. If you have any
questions or need to make an insurance claim, please contact Allianz Global Assistance at 1 866-556-4420
or 519-742-2332 (outside of North America). Please see policy detalils for conditions.

Additional Information Back to top

Flight 1: YVR to YLW

Additional Fees
The airline may charge additional fees & for checked baggage or other optional services.

Ailrline rules + restrictions

We understand that sometimes plans change. We do not charge a cancel or change fee. When the airline
charges such fees in accordance with its own policies, the cost will be passed on to you.

Please read the complete penalty rules for changes and cancellationsi® applicable to this fare.

Please read important information regarding airline liabllity limitationsi8.

hurps:

416



- .

Guest Name: s Johal Room #:
Folio#: )

Group #-

Guests: |
ci:
cstmsT+ I
Arrive: 02/08/18 Time: - Depart: 02/10/18 Time: | Stat: HIST
| Date Description Reference Comment Charges Credits
02/08/18 ROOM CHARGE $135.00
02/08/18 GST ROOM GST ROOM $6.75
02/08/18 HOTEL TAX HOTEL TAX $10.80
02/08/18 DESTINATION MKTG Ft DESTINATION MKTG FEE $4.05
02/09/18 ROOM CHARGE ' $135.00
02/09/18 GST ROOM GST ROOM $6.75
02/09/18 HOTEL TAX HOTEL TAX $10.80
02/09/18 DESTINATION MKTG FI DESTINATION MKTG FEE $4.05
02/10/18 PAY VISA e WL (8313.20)
Folio Balance: $0.00

Guest Signature:




Receipt No: 3434/060!/00606

02/
GST|
Pay parki t-1cket -
02/08/18 02/10/18
.St i 2 Days, 00:00
Unit ID 108
Total Amgunt 44,00 $
Net Amount: 34,63 ¢
Parking Sales Tax 1.27%
GST+ 2.10 8
Credit Visa 44,00 §
YUR PARKTHA
TYPE:  PURCHASE
fcci:  UIsh s 44.00
CARD NUMBER: sigana g
DATE/TINE: ID'IWZOI%
REFEREHCE #; £625116000
#UTH 82 074486 ‘
vIsh
/0000000031010
0080008000FE00
VERIFIED BY PIH
01 RFPROVED - THANK VOU 027
-- THpORTANT --
Ratain this cnpv far your racords
CUSTOKER CopY

—— e e £ " -

CHECKMATE CABS
1988 WINDSGR RD
KELOWNA BC

cARD ﬁét‘l‘*‘iti*-

CARD TYPE - VISA
DATE 2018/02/09
TIME 1913 [
RECEIPT NUMBER -
C85084944-001-001-422-0
PURCHASE
AMOUNT
TIP $5.00
TOTAL

VISA
A0D0D000031010

3234878C385ECRD

0080008000-EBOD
18DA190CO0B25AADA
0080008000-F800

APPROVED

AUTH# 047507
THANK YoU

01-027

CARDHOLBER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR VOUR REGORDS

T

KE£MNA CABS #3
2ti SUMAC RD E
KELOV\NA BC VIXTET

>

SALE
MID: 6210720
TD'NH REF#: 00000001
aamh # 046001 RRN mmmmm
lanﬂ 232408
APPR CODE 023213
VISA Proximity
nﬂnuu- e
“AMOUNT ~ §73.10
TiP "$8.00
TOTAL $81.10
APPROVED '
VISA
.AD-Ammmmmwmm

TVR: 00 00 60 00 00

o RS

{HERCHART mmzm IF mnn VOULHER)
RETAIH TRIS LAPY FOR STATEMENT
VERIFICATION

THANK YOU / MERCE
CUSTOMER COPY

———



Claim Number:
MLA Name:
Constituency:
Type Of Trip:
Prepared By:
Claimant Type:
Travel From:
Trip Details:

Members Of The Legislative Assembly
Travel Claim Form

40707

.

Page: 1

Johal, Jas VM150110 HWR Claim Date: March 11, 2018 |

Richmond - Queensborough
MLA Travel

Member of Legislative Assembiy
Tsawwssen Travel To: Victoria

Session

Date Expenses Amount
March 11, 2018 azi $48.32
Tsawwassen t-
March 11, 2018 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
March 11, 2018 Ferry 393 50/
March 11, 2018 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $524 B8 —
March 11, 2018 Parking $64.00°"
March 12, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
March 13, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
March 14, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
March 15, 2018 Ferry 3$57.2
March 15, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
Total Payable $10865.95

2018 Signature

at the amount to be paid i3 correct

and i3 in accordience

opriale siatite or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

MAR 2

Date

Organization Code

Account Code STOB Code

u 2016




~BCFerries

Suite 588 - 1321 Blanshard Straast
Victoria BC Canada VEW 0B7

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETRIN

PURCHASE 2018/03/15

20' Undersize Vehi 41 .80

1 Adult 17.20
Fuel Rebate 1.75-
Total 57.25

Visa
:-.!vuwa--wm 5725

AUTH O1B430 &427 18817300 §

81 APPROVED - THANK YOU @g7

'CHANGE DUE 0.00

*»*CARDHOLDE
SKWB 1

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETARIN

PURCHASE 20
RESER

11

CONF :

RES:

1 Adult 17.20

20" Undersize Vehi 57.50

i Reservation Pr 21.00
Fuel Rebate 2.20-

. Total _ 93.50

Prepayment ___21.00

Visa

nu--wl--#ﬁnm ?250
RUTH B47547 &627 1ge13508 S

81 APPROVED - THANK YOU B27

CHANGE DUE 0.00

*=*CARDHOLDER
TSA 11 Mar 2018

S5EE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET



-
o

e e ee e e e e

FARARTIMOoOOmD>

JOHAL/3

REFERENCE |

SELFPARK
ROOM
DEST FEE
RM PST
MRDT

RM GST
SELFPARK
ROOM
DEST FEE
RM PST
MRDT

RM GST
SELFPARK
ROOM
DEST FEE
RM PST
MRDT

RM GST
SELFPARK
ROOM
DEST FEE
RM PST
MRDT

RM GST
VS CARD

SETTLED TO:

CHARGES CREDITS

o

RNDOYMWW =
OOMNMWOrD
TNOOOTVLINNDG
\ =

= s s =

[y —

—
\

—
O=OO0ONWO

i 8

bt
O (0 WO PO O U1 L) WO +— P O U1 L) LD s
WO OOoOOTW

—

PR bt et et et el et e ot e et e et et s
NONMNNOONVLNNNOO WY

$588.88

VISA CURRE

DESCRIPTION TAXED AMOUNT
DEST MKT FEE .00
ROOM PST .00
MRDT .00
ROOM GST .00
OTHER GST .00
PROV SALES TAX .00
LIQUOR TAX .00

GST INCLUSIVE

112.00 03/15/18 | I
03711718 [

OOw> rooms> FoOOoOw:> rooo> —

BALANCE DUE

el B e S




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 40706

MLA Name: Johal, Jas VM150110 HWR Claim Date:  March 04,2018  MAR 7§
Constituency: Richmond - Queensborough

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel N T

Prepared By: _ CIAL SE
Claimant Type: Member of Legisiative Assembly '
Travel From: Teawwssen Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Session

Date Expenses Amount

March 04, 2018 km $46.32
Tsawwassen :ﬂ

March 04, 2018 Dinner Only - Vicloria $36.00
March 04, 2018 Ferry $93.50
March 04, 2018 Hotel Victoria - With Receipis $524.88 —
March 04, 2018 Parking $64.00 ~
March 05, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
March 06, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
March 07, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
March 08, 2018 Ferry $93.50"
March 08, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

Total Payable $1102.20

Date 19 Mar 2018 Signature
£ LONa!, Jas
certified that the amonunt to be paid is correct, and is in accordan
with appropriase stahe or ather xahorily for paymeni

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code Amount

STOB Code

Signature




NKNC

Type

Room
Clerk

03704
03704
03/04
03/04
03/04
03/05
03/05
03/05
03/05
03705
03705
03/06
03/06
03/06
03/06
03706
03/06
03/07
03707
03707
03707
03/07
03707
03/08

TO BE

DESCRIPTION
DEST MKT FEE

LI

rFrATmooom=

JOHAL/J

Name

Address

REFEREMCF

SELFPARK
ROOM
DEST FEE
RM PST
MRDT

RM GST
SELFPARK
ROOM
DEST FEE
Ri PST
MRDT

RM GST
SELFPARK
ROOM
NEST FEE
RM PST
MRDT

RM GST
SELFPARK
ROOM

DEST FEE
RM PST
MRDT

RM GST
VS CARD

=t bt ok i et i et e = b

SETTLED TO:

VISA

ROOM GST

OTHER GST '
PROV SALES TAX
QUOR TAX

GST INCLUSIVE

(SN I S -y

112.00 03/08/18 [

Depart

03/04/18

Rate

Arrive

Payment

CHARGES

SUMMARY OF TAXES

Time

CREDITS .~ =

$588.88
CURRENT BALANCE

TAXED AMOUNT

.00
.00

ACCl!

- BALANCEDUE

.00




To
| Swartz Bay

- BGFerries
NE

RECEIPT = PLERSE RETAIN

PURCHASE 20 4

RESERV
CONF ;
RES:
20' Undersize Vehi 57.50
1 Adult 17.20
i Reservation Pr 21.00
Fuel Rebate 2.20-

: Total 93,50
Prepayment 21.00
Visa

KENNRARRRW ?2 50

'AUTH Ba@717 4277653 DBlB8l2B4R §
'B1 APPROVED - THANK YOU @27

CHANGE DUE 0.00

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen

~BCFerries.

Suite 508 - 1321 Blansha
Victoria BC Canada VBW BB7

LANE 02

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN

PURCHASE 20 8
RESER
CONF : _
RES: |
1 Adult 17.20 |
20" Undersize Vehi 57.50
i Reservation Pr 21.00
Fuel Rebate 2.20-
_ Total 93,50
_Prepayment 21.00

Visa [
*W**ﬂ****w*F 72'50
AUTH BE2lB7? &42776%1 BBlOBL33E8 5 i

_BL APFROVED - THANK YOU 827

CHANGE DUE 0.00




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 40704

MLA Name: Johal, Jas VM150110 HWR Claim Date: February 18, 2018
Constituency: Richmond - Queensborough

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Tsawwssen Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Session

Date Expenses Amount

February 18, 2018 87(km) $46.32

Tsawwassen to Marriott

February 18, 2018 Ferry $72.50/

February 18, 2018 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $524.8€V

February 18, 2018 Parking $64.00

February 22, 2018 Ferry $93.50
Total Payable $801.20

Date 28 Mar 2018 Signature

Johal, Jas VM150110 HWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Date &4/21’5‘/(/5( «a g/ I g - Signature




Swartz Bay
Tsawwassen

- To
sawwassen S 10 5
wartz Bay _

~BCFerries ~BCFerries

Viet
ctoria BC Canada VEW 087 Suite 500 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Vigtaria BC Canads vBW 087

;f::xpr - PLERSE RETAIN
URCHASE 20 RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN
2
NERED PURCHASE 2018/02/18
RES: 20' Undersize Vehi 57.50
1 Adult 17.20
1 Adult
fo Undersize Vehi é;‘gg Fuel Rebate 2.20-
Reservation Pr 21.00
Fuel Rebate 2.20 “ Total _72.50
. ’ iggwuuwu--w- ?2 50
c Total AUTH BLB1G2 64277456 BRLOOL4E%0 s
Prepa - __83.50 Q1 APPROVED - THANK YOU 827
- yment i _OL APPROVED = WO
__21.00 CHANGE DUE 0.00

Visa

EEWHEREN R W
AUTH 820304 sea;m 72.50
81 APPROVED - THANK You 07
CHANGE DUE "~ 0.00

== GARDHOLDER
018




r~-ATmMmoOm>

JOHAL/J 112.00 02/22/18

Address

REFERENC® | CHARGES | CREDITS

|
18 SELFPARK 16.00
18 ROOM 1 112.00
18 DEST FEE 1 1.12
18 RM PST 1 9.05
18 MRDT 1 3.39
18 RM GST 1 5.66
19 SELFPARK 16.00
19 ROOM 1 112.00
19 DEST FEE 1 1.12
19 RM PST 1 9.05
19 MRDT 1 3.39
19 RM GST 1 5.66
20 SELFPARK 16.00
20 ROOM 1 112.00
20 DEST FEE 1 1.12
20 RM PST 1 9,05
20 MRDT 1 3.39
20 RM GST 1 5.66
02/21 SELFPARK 16.00
02/21 ROOM 1 112.00
02/21 DEST FEE 1 R
02/21 RM PST 1 9.05
02721 MRDT 1 3.39
02/21 RM GST 1 5.66
02722 VS CARD $588.88
TO BE SETTLED TO:  VISA CURRENT BALANCE

o218/ [
I

oOm> roOom rooer>»> rooo>E -

------------------- SUMMARY OF TAXES ceomacmmmmsenaa——

DESCRIPTION TAXED AMOUNT
DEST MKT FEE .00
ROOM PST 00
MRDT 00
ROOM GST .00
OTHER GST .00
PROV SALES TAX .00
LIQUOR TAX .00

GST INCLUSIVE 60.96




Members Of The Legisiative Assembly Fage: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 40705

MLA Name: Johal, Jas VM150110 HWR Claim Date: February 25, 2018
Constituency: Richmond - Queensborough

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: _ MAR 2 8 2018
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly \

Travel From: Tsawwssen Travel To: Victoria e il
Trip Details: Session o YCIAL SERV\CEA
Date Expenses Amount
February 25, 2018 A E=ey $46.32
Tsawwassen toi
February 25, 2018 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00 7 g&)
February 25, 2018 Ferry - T
February 25, 2018 Hotel Victona - With Receipts $524.88 <
February 25, 2018 Parking $64.00"
February 26, 2018 MLA Per Diam - Victoria $61.00
February 27, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00 .
February 28, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00 y 55 S
March 01, 2018 Ferry - )
March 01, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
Total Payable $1081.20

Date 19 Mar 2018 Signature

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

| i

Date ' Signature




S T RSN Yae N B R W
Suite 588 - 1321 Blanshard Strast
Victoria BC Canada VBH BE7

LANE 40

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN
PURCHASE 2018/02/2°¢

20' Undersize Vehi 57.50

1 Adult 17 .20
Fuel Rebate 2.20
Total 72.50

Visa

-.-qt-!uwwm 7250
RUTH B38584 déR g15%20 §
_El APPROVED - THANK YOU @27
CHANGE DUE 0.00

==*CARDHOLDE
TSA 25 Feb 2018

%

ATl S &) TR A Sl

Victoria BEC Canacda VBH BB7

LANE 01

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETRIN

PURCHASE 20

RESERV

CONF :

RES:

1 Adult 17.20

20" Undersize Vehi 57.50

1 Reservation Pr 21.00
Fuel Rebate 2.20-

_ Total 93.50

_Prepayment 21.00

Visa
-"I"*IiR!H 72‘50
AUTH B&B143 &627 28214568 S

-31 APPROVED - THANK YOU @27
CHANGE DUE 0.00

===CARDHOLDER
SWB 01 Mar 2018




02/27
02/27

02728
02/28
02/28
02728
02/28
03/01

TO BE

-------------------

REFEPEsme

SELFPARK
ROOM
DEST FEE
RM PST
MRDT

RM GST
SELFPARK
ROOM
DEST FEE
RM PST
MRDT

RM GST
SELFPARK
ROOM
DEST FEE
RM PST
MRDT

RM GST
SELFPARK
ROOM
DEST FEE
RM PST
MRDT

RM GST
VS CARD

SETTLED To:

DESCRIPTION

rF2RATImocoom:

DEST MKT FEE
ROOM PST

MRDT

ROOM GST

OTHER GST
PROV SALES TAX
LIQUOR TAX
GST INCLUSIVE

—
[y
o

.
bt s
OO\OH.DUH\)O

.- s =

O—=0D0MWOoOHOOMWO OO

f—

bt

mmmwm.—-mmmww»—am
O‘If\JC)({ChLDU‘IN

B ot ok o s Bk o ot ol ot [ S -

[y
O G2 WO = PN ON U L) D
SAWO—OOMW
SAONMNOOhWY

Bt bt et ot ot
[

112.00 03/01/18 ||
02/25/1¢ [

CREDITS

$588.88

e e




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 40459

MLA Name: Johal, Jas VM150110 HWR Claim Date: February 12, 2018
Constituency: Richmond - Queensborough

Type Of Trip:  MLA Trave!

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Richmond Travel To: Victoria

Trip Detalls: Sessicn

Date Expenses Amount

February 12, 2018 85(km) $45 47
Tsawwassen to Victoria Return

February 12, 2018 Dinner Only - Victoria
February 12, 2018 Ferry
February 12, 2018 Hotel Victoria - With Receipls
February 12, 2018 Parking
12115
February 13, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
February 14, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00 -
. 22 S0
February 15, 2018 Ferry "j 3
February 15, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
Total Payable $872.13
Date 18 Mar 2018 Signature N

fance

w LR grpernpr glie slaiie or (8RET Guineity fisr porymere!

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

D 5__-(_’/6( f"fﬁ? Kf / { « Signaturs




Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen

~BCFerries

Victoria BC Canada VBW BB7

LANE 07

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN

21.00

WO R KR W m 72.50
aal6660 §

AUTH 804956
81 APPROVED - THANK YOU 827

‘CHANGE DUE 0.00

:Pr'epayment'
Visa

MAR

VAR / O




B oovaL 112.00 02/15/18

SKNM 02/12/18

Type

Room
Clerk

02

02
02

SNSRI RS

AN

Name Rate Depart Time

Arrive

Payment

REFERENCE |

|
12 SELFPARK 00 L
12 ROOM 1 -gfbo*’)
12 DEST FEE 1 1.12 A
12 RM PST 1 9.05 B
12 MRDT 1 3.39 C
12 RM GST 1 5.66— D
13 SELFPARK 16.00 L
13 ROOM 1 Qiz.00
13 DEST FEE 1 1.12 A
13 RM PST 1 9.05 B
13 MRDT 1 3.39 C
13 RM GST 1 _5.66 D
14 SELFPARK (1600 L
14 ROOM 1 I12.00
14 DEST FEE 1 1.12 A
14 RM PST 1 9.05 B
14 MRDT 1 3.39 C
14 RM GST 1 5.66 D
15 VS CARD $441.66

CURRENT BALANCE

------------------- SUMMARY OF TAXES E———

rARTMMoOo>

DESCRIPTION TAXED AMOUNT
DEST MKT FEE .00
ROOM PST .00
MRDT .00
ROOM GST .00
OTHER GST .00
PROV SALES TAX .00
LIQUOR TAX .00
GST INCLUSIVE 45.72
NET CHARGES TAX CREDITS

- 381.72 59.94 .00

BALANCE DUE

.00




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

(ol

of BRITISH COLUMBIA

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form

MLA Johal

Member Name:

Travel Claim Form
Number

40705

Expense Description

Public Transportation

Vendor Bank Statement
Amount $72.50
. Financial Services has confirmed that the expense appears on the member’s
Explanation

credit card or bank statement.

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form






